Mini 1x4 Optical Switch
Features：
Low Insertion Loss &
High Stability and Reliability
Application：
Communication Network
Lab
Specifications：

Com = P4  V+  GND  V+  GND  Open  Close  Open  Close
Package Dimension：
Ordering Information：
OSW Pass/Reflect
Wavelength
Type Voltage Mode Pigtail Type Length Connector
  8531=850&1310nm
2665=1260~1650nm
4=1x4 003=3.3V
005= 5V
L=Latching
N=Non-Latchi
ng
1=250um bare fiber
2=900um loose tube
3=3mm loose tube
4=2mm loose tube
S=Specify
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
5=1.5m
2=2.0m
3=3.0m
4=4.0m
A=2.5m
B=5.0m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/UPC
5=MU
6=LC/UPC
7=LC/APC
S=Specify